risultati test AFC del 9 novembre 2021

Matricola*
4652517
4057538
4660899
4523509
4510332
4669074
4680808
4510013
4711434
4533520
4256892
4480972
4340722
4185017
4526029
4526690
4689072
4682635
4530967
4673253
4669722
5326817
4301903
4658799
4666895
4665784
4600235
3151402

Risultato_verifica*
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO



