

risultati test AFC del 9 novembre 2021**Matricola*** **Risultato_verifica***

4652517	AMMESSO
4057538	AMMESSO
4660899	AMMESSO
4523509	AMMESSO
4510332	AMMESSO
4669074	NON AMMESSO
4680808	NON AMMESSO
4510013	NON AMMESSO
4711434	AMMESSO
4533520	NON AMMESSO
4256892	AMMESSO
4480972	AMMESSO
4340722	NON AMMESSO
4185017	NON AMMESSO
4526029	AMMESSO
4526690	AMMESSO
4689072	AMMESSO
4682635	AMMESSO
4530967	NON AMMESSO
4673253	AMMESSO
4669722	AMMESSO
5326817	AMMESSO
4301903	NON AMMESSO
4658799	NON AMMESSO
4666895	AMMESSO
4665784	AMMESSO
4600235	AMMESSO
3151402	NON AMMESSO